Flexible cables
for the use in
wind energy plants.
Overview
WILBAwind:
From the initial idea through customer-focused
engineering to successful implementation.
Special cables designed for the use in wind energy plants

A-DQ(ZN)B2Y
A-DQ(ZN)B2YW2Y
1D25 12 13.2 180 2000 1500 300
1D30 24 13.2 185 2000 1500 300
1D25 12 9.6 90 3000 2500 300
1D30 24 9.9 100 3000 2500 300
Type No. of Ø D Weight Admissible tensile force max. crush resist-
ance
Type No. of Ø D Weight Admissible tensile force max. crush resist-
ance
Technical data
Technical data
Accessories Page 15
Compression cable lugs Al/Cu
Compression cable lugs for the connection of aluminium cables to copper bars
95 M10 PAC095/10 13.2 30.0 10.5 90.5 7.4 11.4 10
95 M12 PAC095/12 13.2 30.0 13.0 90.5 6.8 10.8 10
95 M16 PAC095/16 13.2 30.0 17.0 90.5 6.4 10.4 10
120 M12 PAC120/12 14.7 30.0 13.0 92.0 6.8 11.4 5
120 M16 PAC120/16 14.7 30.0 17.0 92.0 6.4 10.8 5
150 M12 PAC150/12 16.3 30.0 13.0 104.0 6.8 13.1 5
150 M16 PAC150/16 16.3 30.0 17.0 104.0 6.4 12.7 5
150 M20 PAC150/20 16.3 35.0 21.0 107.5 10.1 16.4 5
185 M10 PAC185/10 18.3 30.0 10.5 105.0 10.3 18.6 5
185 M12 PAC185/12 18.3 30.0 13.0 105.0 10.1 18.4 5
185 M16 PAC185/16 18.3 30.0 17.0 105.0 9.3 17.6 5
185 M20 PAC185/20 18.3 35.0 21.0 107.5 10.1 18.4 5
240 M10 PAC240/10 21.0 35.0 10.5 118.5 12.1 22.5 5
240 M12 PAC240/12 21.0 35.0 13.0 118.5 11.8 22.2 5
240 M16 PAC240/16 21.0 35.0 17.0 118.5 11.0 21.4 5
240 M20 PAC240/20 21.0 35.0 21.0 118.5 10.1 20.5 5
300 M12 PAC300/12 23.3 40.0 13.0 123.5 17.7 33.7 1
300 M16 PAC300/16 23.3 40.0 17.0 123.5 16.9 32.9 1
300 M20 PAC300/20 23.3 40.0 21.0 123.5 16.0 32.0 1
Cross section Bolt Part d1 b d2 l Cu content Weight Packaging
mm2 Ø no. mm mm mm mm kg/100 pcs. kg/100 pcs. unit pcs.
d1Ø Al tube
b Ø Cu lug